Round rod
Easy to assemble/adjustAPBC
-  Accessory used when assembling small structures
- M aterial:
303/304 stainless steel
.Applications.
-  Mounting sensors, creating small structures
.Accessories.
-  Can be combined with MBF sleeves, NSP, NSU or
NDS supports and NRV or NRR angled joints
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
L
ØA
ØC
Suitable for
food industry
applications
stainless steel
Int Length L Price each
Part number Rod ØA diam ØC (mm) 1 to 4
APBC8-7-100 8 7 100 4 2,89 F
APBC8-7-250 8 7 250 4 5,25 F
APBC8-7-500 8 7 500 - 9,12 F
APBC10-9-100 10 9 100 4 3,22 F
APBC10-9-250 10 9 250 4 6,02 F
APBC10-9-500 10 9 500 4 10,68 F
APBC12-10-100 12 10 100 4 4,78 F
APBC12-10-250 12 10 250 4 9,89 F
APBC12-10-500 12 10 500 4 18,48 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 20+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request